
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Cot

Back Pack

Hammock XL Freestanding

Small Ice Chest 50 qt

Medium Ice Chest 60 qt

Large Ice Chest 100 qt

LED Lantern

LED Flashlight

Sleeping Pad

Sleeping Bag

Back Pack Tent 3-Man, Portable Shower

3 Man back pack tent

6 Man back pack tent

4 Man instant tent

6 Man instant tent

3 Gallon Water Jug

5 Gallon Water Jug

10 Gallon Water Jug

$2

$5

$5

$3

$4

$5

$4

$2

$2

$4

$5

$5

$8

$8

$10

$2

$3

$5

DailyDaily

$8

$20 

$15

$12

$16

$20

$15

$8

$8

$16

$15

$15

$30

$30

$35

$8

$12

$20

WeeklyWeekly

$24

$60

$40

$36

$48

$60

$40

$20

$24

$48

$50

$50

$85

$85

$10

$24

$36

$60

MonthlyMonthly

Softball Kit
(2 left, 10 right gloves 2 balls, 2 bats)
One each for
(bat, glove, ball, frisbee)
Horseshoes, 10 game set, Volleyball set 
with ball
Kickball set, dodgeball set
Ball, Frisbees, Kickball, Bases Set
Rollers, Croquet, Racquet Sports, 
Target Toss
3 Game Set (Washers, bean bag toss, 
rings)
Bocce, Cowboy or Ladder Golf, Chux in 
ground washer
Classic Badminton/Badminton Set
Tennis Set (4 racket, 4 balls)
Cornhole Board
Bubble Soccer  
(bubble (6 ea) and kick ball)
Archery Tag  
(13 bow, 2 target, barrier, blower)
Mechanical Bull
Tug of War Rope

$10

$2

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5
$5
$5

$25

$20

$300
$3

DailyDaily

$35

$8

$20

$15

$15

$15

$15

$20
$20
$20

$10

WeeklyWeekly

$110

$15

$60

$40

$40

$40

$40

$60
$60
$60

$35

MonthlyMonthly

RENTAL
PRICE LIST

Operation Hours

Tue-Sat: 0800-1700
Closed on Sun, Mon & RoK holidays

For more information, please call 
782-6904

Private Functions
We’re happy to help squadrons or groups set up private trips or 
paintball competitions stop by or call 782-6904, ask for  
Mr. So, Yun Hyok

For Official functions such as Change of Command, Retirement 
Ceremony/Visiting Delegate (O-6 and above) or any authorized 
wing event may reserve items 30 days in advance. Please email 
us at Kunsanrecreation@gmail.com for reservations or give 
us a call at 782-5394/6904. APF price for tables ($1 ea.) and 
chairs (25 cents ea.) and the rest of the rental equipment will be 
charged normal price.

SPORTSCAMPING



BICYCLE

FISHING

OUTDOOR COOKING

MISCELLANEOUS

WINTER ITEMS

Advanced Bicycle

Performance Bike

Bike Trailer

Bike Bag/Phone Bag

Bike Bag with Rear Mount

Bike Lock & Helmet

Skateboard with Helmet and Pads

$5

$10

$5

$3

$5

DailyDaily

$18

$30

$16

$4

$12

$10

$15

WeeklyWeekly

$60

$100

$60

$12

$36

$35

$40

MonthlyMonthly

Life Jacket

Fresh Water Fishing Rod & Reel

Fly Fishing Rod & Reel

Salt Water Fishing Rod & Reel

Fresh Water Fishing Tackle

Net

Live Fish Trap

Fish Fillet Knife & Cutting Board Set

Fishing Bag

Inflatable Kayak 1p  

(with Life Jacket)

Inflatable Kayak 2p  

(with Life Jacket)

$4

$5

$5

$5

$5

$2

$2

$3

$2

$20

$25

DailyDaily

$10

$20

$20

$20

$20

$6

$6

412

$4

$60

$75

WeeklyWeekly

$30

$60

$60

$60

$60

$20

$20

$36

$20

$180

$225

MonthlyMonthly

Turkey Fryer kit (pot, burner rack)

Propane Tank

Propane Tank Deposit

Smoker Propane/Charcoal

Small Charcoal Grill

Weber Charcoal Grill

Large Wheel Grill

Big Size Gas Grill

($10 delivery charge not include)

Big Size Charcoal Grill

($10 delivery charge not include)

$10

$35

$40

$10

$3

$10

$10

$40

$30

DailyDaily

$40

$40

$10

$40

$40

WeeklyWeekly

$120

$120

$30

$120

$120

MonthlyMonthly

10 X 10 Canopy with Side Walls

10 x 20 Canopy with Side Walls

Cotton Candy Machine

Snow Cone Machine

Popcorn Machine

Santa Clause Suit with Elf Suit

Wolf Suit with Extra Wolf Mask

Sound System Set

Table

Chair

$20

$25

$25

$25

$15

$25

$25

$50

$4

$1

DailyDaily

$80

$100

$100

$100

$60

$100

$100

$200

$16

$4

WeeklyWeekly

$240

$300

$300

$300

$180

$300

4300

$600

$48

$12

MonthlyMonthly

Snowboard Set (board, boots)

Ski Set (skies, boots, poles)

Ski/Snowboard Bag

Skies

Boots

Poles

Snowboard

Snowboard Boots

Ski/Snowboard Helmet

Ski Jacket

Ski Pants

Ski Pant, Jacket, Helmet Set

Snow Sledge

$25

$25

$4

$15

$7

$4

$15

$10

$5

$10

$10

$20

$3

DailyDaily

$100

$100

$15

$60

$28

$15

$60

$40

$20

$40

$40

$80

$10

WeeklyWeekly

$300

$300

$40

$180

$84

$40

$180

$120

$60

$120

$120

$240

$35

MonthlyMonthly

Our Policy
Rental Equipment and Loan is first come,  

first service basis: with exception to support 8 FSS 
& Activities and Wing Official Function.

Responsibility
Patrons assume responsibility for equipment  

issued and will be charged for any damages, lost, 
stolen or misplaced equipment along with shipping 

and administration costs.

Cleaning Fee
A cleaning charge, equal to the daily rental fee, will 

be assessed for rental items being returned that 
requires cleaning reissue with the exception of 

tents.  The cleaning fee for a tent is $15.   
The Equipment Checkout Center staff will deter-

mine cleaning charges


