CAMPING

	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Cot	\$2	\$8	\$24
Back Pack	\$5	\$20	\$60
Hammock XL Freestanding	\$5	\$15	\$40
Small Ice Chest 50 qt	\$3	\$12	\$36
Medium Ice Chest 60 qt	\$4	\$16	\$48
Large Ice Chest 100 qt	\$5	\$20	\$60
LED Lantern	\$4	\$15	\$40
LED Flashlight	\$2	\$8	\$20
Sleeping Pad	\$2	\$8	\$24
Sleeping Bag	\$4	\$16	\$48
Back Pack Tent 3-Man, Portable Shower	\$5	\$15	\$50
3 Man back pack tent	\$5	\$15	\$50
6 Man back pack tent	\$8	\$30	\$85
4 Man instant tent	\$8	\$30	\$85
6 Man instant tent	\$10	\$35	\$10
3 Gallon Water Jug	\$2	\$8	\$24
5 Gallon Water Jug	\$3	\$12	\$36
10 Gallon Water Jug	\$5	\$20	\$60

SPORTS

	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Softball Kit	\$10	\$35	\$110
(2 left, 10 right gloves 2 balls, 2 bats) One each for	\$2	\$8	\$15
(bat, glove, ball, frisbee)			
Horseshoes, 10 game set, Volleyball set with ball	\$5	\$20	\$60
Kickball set, dodgeball set Ball, Frisbees, Kickball, Bases Set	\$5	\$15	\$40
Rollers, Croquet, Racquet Sports,	\$5	\$15	\$40
Target Toss 3 Game Set (Washers, bean bag toss, rings)	\$5	\$15	\$40
Bocce, Cowboy or Ladder Golf, Chux in ground washer	\$5	\$15	\$40
Classic Badminton/Badminton Set	\$5	\$20	\$60
Tennis Set (4 racket, 4 balls)	\$5	\$20	\$60
Cornhole Board	\$5	\$20	\$60
Bubble Soccer	\$25		
(bubble (6 ea) and kick ball) Archery Tag (13 bow, 2 target, barrier, blower)	\$20		
Mechanical Bull	\$300		
Tug of War Rope	\$3	\$10	\$35

Private Functions

We're happy to help squadrons or groups set up private trips or paintball competitions stop by or call 782-6904, ask for Mr. So, Yun Hyok

For Official functions such as Change of Command, Retirement Ceremony/Visiting Delegate (0-6 and above) or any authorized wing event may reserve items 30 days in advance. Please email us at Kunsanrecreation@gmail.com for reservations or give us a call at 782-5394/6904. APF price for tables (\$1 ea.) and chairs (25 cents ea.) and the rest of the rental equipment will be charged normal price.



RENTAL PRICE LIST

Operation Hours

Tue-Sat: 0800-1700

Closed on Sun, Mon & RoK holidays

For more information, please call 782-6904

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BICYCLE

Daily	Weekly	Monthl
\$5	\$18	\$60
\$10	\$30	\$100
\$5	\$16	\$60
	\$4	\$12
	\$12	\$36
\$3	\$10	\$35
\$5	\$15	\$40
	\$5 \$10 \$5	\$5 \$18 \$10 \$30 \$5 \$16 \$4 \$12 \$3 \$10

FISHING

	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Life Jacket	\$4	\$10	\$30
Fresh Water Fishing Rod & Reel	\$5	\$20	\$60
Fly Fishing Rod & Reel	\$5	\$20	\$60
Salt Water Fishing Rod & Reel	\$5	\$20	\$60
Fresh Water Fishing Tackle	\$5	\$20	\$60
Net	\$2	\$6	\$20
Live Fish Trap	\$2	\$6	\$20
Fish Fillet Knife & Cutting Board Set	\$3	412	\$36
Fishing Bag	\$2	\$4	\$20
Inflatable Kayak 1p	\$20	\$60	\$180
(with Life Jacket)			
Inflatable Kayak 2p	\$25	\$75	\$225
(with Life Jacket)			

OUTDOOR COOKING

	Daily	Weekly	Monthl
Turkey Fryer kit (pot, burner rack)	\$10	\$40	\$120
Propane Tank	\$35		
Propane Tank Deposit	\$40		
Smoker Propane/Charcoal	\$10	\$40	\$120
Small Charcoal Grill	\$3	\$10	\$30
Weber Charcoal Grill	\$10	\$40	\$120
Large Wheel Grill	\$10	\$40	\$120
Big Size Gas Grill	\$40		
(\$10 delivery charge not include)			
Big Size Charcoal Grill	\$30		
(\$10 delivery charge not include)			

MISCELLANEOUS

	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
10 X 10 Canopy with Side Walls	\$20	\$80	\$240
10 x 20 Canopy with Side Walls	\$25	\$100	\$300
Cotton Candy Machine	\$25	\$100	\$300
Snow Cone Machine	\$25	\$100	\$300
Popcorn Machine	\$15	\$60	\$180
Santa Clause Suit with Elf Suit	\$25	\$100	\$300
Wolf Suit with Extra Wolf Mask	\$25	\$100	4300
Sound System Set	\$50	\$200	\$600
Table	\$4	\$16	\$48
Chair	\$1	\$4	\$12

WINTER ITEMS

	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Snowboard Set (board, boots)	\$25	\$100	\$300
Ski Set (skies, boots, poles)	\$25	\$100	\$300
Ski/Snowboard Bag	\$4	\$15	\$40
Skies	\$15	\$60	\$180
Boots	\$7	\$28	\$84
Poles	\$4	\$15	\$40
Snowboard	\$15	\$60	\$180
Snowboard Boots	\$10	\$40	\$120
Ski/Snowboard Helmet	\$5	\$20	\$60
Ski Jacket	\$10	\$40	\$120
Ski Pants	\$10	\$40	\$120
Ski Pant, Jacket, Helmet Set	\$20	\$80	\$240
Snow Sledge	\$3	\$10	\$35

Our Policy

Rental Equipment and Loan is first come, first service basis: with exception to support 8 FSS & Activities and Wing Official Function.

Responsibility

Patrons assume responsibility for equipment issued and will be charged for any damages, lost, stolen or misplaced equipment along with shipping and administration costs.

Cleaning Fee

A cleaning charge, equal to the daily rental fee, will be assessed for rental items being returned that requires cleaning reissue with the exception of tents. The cleaning fee for a tent is \$15. The Equipment Checkout Center staff will determine cleaning charges